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2022-2023 GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent / Event Result/Time Record / Location / Info

Fri, Feb 24 Away vs Conroe Covenant Christian 4:00 PM Conroe Covenant Christian

Tue, Feb 28 Away vs First Baptist Christian Academy 4:00 PM First Baptist Christian Academy

Fri, Mar 03 Away vs Cristo Rey Jesuit 5:00 PM Cristo Rey Jesuit

Fri, Mar 03 Away vs Cristo Rey Jesuit 7:00 PM Cristo Rey Jesuit

Tue, Mar 07 Home vs First Baptist Christian Academy 4:00 PM Bay Area Christian School

Fri, Mar 10 Away vs O'Connell High School 2:00 PM Lassie League Complex

Fri, Mar 24 Away vs Hitchcock ISD 5:00 PM Hitchcock ISD

Tue, Mar 28 Home vs Incarnate Word Academy 4:30 PM Bay Area Christian School

Fri, Mar 31 Away vs Legacy Preparatory Christian Academy TBA Legacy Preparatory Christian Academy

Tue, Apr 04 Home vs Cypress Christian School 4:30 PM Bay Area Christian School

Thu, Apr 06 Away vs Incarnate Word Academy 4:30 PM Memorial Park

Tue, Apr 11 Home vs Legacy Preparatory Christian Academy 4:30 PM Bay Area Christian School

Fri, Apr 14 Away vs Cypress Christian School TBA Cypress Christian School

Mon, Apr 17 Away vs Northland Christian School 5:00 PM Northland Christian School

Thu, Apr 20 Home vs O'Connell High School 4:30 PM Bay Area Christian School

Fri, Apr 21 Away vs Legacy Preparatory Christian Academy TBA Legacy Preparatory Christian Academy

Tue, Apr 25 Home vs Cypress Christian School 4:30 PM Bay Area Christian School
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